

MEMBER FEES

GUEST FEES

Cout Foot

Golf (per 18 holes) Green Fees - Per Person (Non-Golf Members)	Equity	Lessee	
October 1 - May 31	\$70	\$79	
June 1 - September 30	\$65	\$68	
Cart Fee (year round)	Equity	Lessee	
■ Golf Members	\$34	\$38	
■ Non-Golf Members	\$40	\$40	
Racquet Sports (year round)	Equity	Lessee	
Court Fee - Per Person, Per Day (Social Members)			
■ After 12pm	No Chg	\$10	
■ 11am-12pm	\$12	\$14	
Lessons	1/2 Hr	1 Hr	
Golf PGA Instructors	\$50	\$100	
■ Tennis USPTA Professionals	\$45	\$85	

GOLD CARD REGISTRATION

GOLD CARD PERMANENT ID CARD REGISTRATION \$25

Members may request GOLD CARDs for their children, children's spouses, grandchildren, parents and grandparents. They MUST present this card at the time of service to qualify for discounted guest fees when applicable.

HOUSEGUEST CARDS

Charged per person, one week minimum, two weeks maximum (Exclusive of daily use fees, listed to the right)

	Equity	Lessee
Immediate Family Member		
Gold Card Holder	\$25	\$75
*Daily Fee	N/A	\$20
Other Guest		
(Member in Residence)	\$60	\$75
*Daily Fee	\$18	\$20
Other Guest		
(Member NOT in Residence)	\$250	\$300
*Daily Fee	\$40	\$45

Gold C	ard Hold	er of Golf	Members
Gold C	ara Hola	er ot Goit	Members

ID Card MUST be presented at time of sign in

Daily

\$54 incl Cart

Gold Card Holder of Non-Golf Members

ID Card MUST be presented at time of sign in

	Green Fee	Cart Fee*
October 1 - May 31	\$70	\$40
June 1 - September 30	\$65	\$40

*Per Person

Day Guest (per 18 holes)

	Green ree	Cartree
October 1 - May 31	\$85	\$40
June 1 - September 30	\$75	\$40

* Per Person

Junior Golfer (under the age of 22)

- After 3pm \$25 incl Cart

Racquet Sports Court Fees

*only if accompanied by a Racquet Sports Member

■ Per Person, Per Day \$14 Friday* No Charge**

- After 1pm \$10

**not valid during holiday weeks

Junior Racquet Sports Player (under the age of 22)

- After 12pm

No Charge

Lifestyle Center

Includes use of Fitness, Aquatics & Spa Facilities

Daily Fee \$20

Weekly Fee \$50 (seven consecutive days)

 Gold Card Holder No Charge

Fitness Center

November 1 - April 30 Guests permitted after 11am only

- May 1 - October 31 No Time Restriction

If you have further questions, please contact the Membership department Email: membership@bocawestcc.org or Call: (561) 488-6934